
PUBLIC WORKS “NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS” BIDDERS LIST 
BID OPENS:   July 2, 2021 at 2:00 P.M.    PROJECT NAME:  LACK ROAD BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER NEW RIVER    

  COUNTY OF IMPERIAL PROJECT NO. 6421  
 

 
P/U $                  100.00                                      COUNTY PROJECT NO.:    6421  
MAILOUT $      100.00+15.00 for mailing        MASTER FILE NUMBER:     
 
COMPANY NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL/CONTACT PHONE # FAX # Submittal 

Requests  
 

MAILED  
OR P/U 

COMPLIMENTARY/ 
RECEIPT NUMBER 

RETURN  
DATE 

Construction Bid Board, Inc. 
(eBidboard) 

11622 El Camino Real  
Suite 100  
San Diego, CA 92130 

support@ebidboard.com (800) 479-5314 
 

(619) 688-0585 
 

Email    

Dodge Data & Analytics 830 Third Avenue, 6th Floor 
New York, NY  10022 

support@construction.com 
 

(800)393-6343 
(877)784-9556 

 Email    

 Southern California Builders 
Association 

732 N. Diamond Bar Blvd. 
#224 Diamond Bar, CA 91765 

scba@socalbuilders.org  (909)396-1451 (909)396-1543 Email    

Bid America 
 

41085 Elm Street 
Murrieta, CA  92562-9055 

planroom@bidamerica.com  (951) 677-4819 (951) 600-0615 Email    

         

Construction Market Data 30 Technology Parkway South 
Suite 500 
Norcross, GA 30092-2912 

docprocessing@reedbusiness.
com 
docprocessing@cmdgroup.co
m  

(800) 794-2738  Email    

Yuma Southwest 
Contractors Association 

350 W 16th Street  
Suite 430 
Yuma, AZ 85364 

plans@yswca.com (928) 539-9035 
 

(928) 539-9036 Email    

(AGC) Plan Room 6212 Ferris Sq 
San Diego, CA 92121 

Planroom@agcsd.org (858) 874-8560 (858) 874-8569 Email    

Performance Graphics Digital 
Printing 

2775 S. Miracle Mile, Suite 5 
Bullhead City, AZ 86442 

 (928) 763-6860 (928) 763-6835 Mail    

iSQFt Plan Room 325 W. Washington Street, 
Suite 2212 
 San Diego CA 92103 

Richard Babb  (800) 364-2059 
Ext. 7032 

(866)570-8187 Mail    

         

 
*Construction Trade Journals required per Section 22036 of the Public Contract Code 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
Exhibit “B” 

BID OPENS:   July 2, 2021 at 2:00 P.M.    PROJECT NAME:  LACK ROAD BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER NEW RIVER    
  COUNTY OF IMPERIAL PROJECT NO. 6421  

 
 
P/U $                  100.00                                      COUNTY PROJECT NO.:    6421  
MAILOUT $      100.00+15.00 for mailing        MASTER FILE NUMBER:     

 
COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON PHONE # FAX # DATE  

ISSUED 
MAILED  
OR P/U 

COMPLIMENTARY/ 
RECEIPT NUMBER 

RETURN  
DATE 

Pyramid Construction and 
Aggregates, Inc. 
 

839 Dogwood Road 
Heber CA 92249 

Jennifer Fortin 
jennifer@pyramidca.com 
 

TEL: (760) 337-5839 FAX: (760) 337-5993 5/20/2021 Online/ 
email 

  

Rove Engineering Inc. 
 

PO Box 2108 
El Centro, CA 92244 
 

James Clark 
jclark@roveengineering.com 

(Cell) 760-427-9334  5/24/2021 Online/ 
email 

  

Hazard Construction 
Companies 

10529 Vine Street,  
Lakeside, CA 92040 

Bryan Seeger 
bseeger@hazardconstruction
.com 

858-587-3600 x139 858-453-6034 5/25/2021 Online/ 
email 

  

LB Civil Construction, Inc. 
 

324 East Valley Parkway 
Escondido, CA 92025 

Eric Rodarte 
erodarte@lbcivil.com 

TEL: (442) 277-4497 FAX: (760) 294-0981 5/26/2021 Online/ 
email 

  

Wright Construction 
Engineering Corp. 
 

2625 S Santa Fe Ave 
San Marcos, CA 92069 

Jason Merritt 
jmerritt4wright@gmail.com 

TEL: (760) 599-3915 FAX: (760) 599-3920 5/27/2021 Online/ 
email 

  

Beador Construction Company, 
Inc. 
 

26320 Lester Circle 
Corona, CA 92883 

Jeni Ruiz 
jeni.ruiz@beador.com 

TEL: (951) 674-7352 FAX: (951) 674-7495 5/27/2021 Online/ 
email 

  

MCM Construction, Inc.  
 

6413 32nd Street 
North Highlands, CA 95660 

Ron Burch TEL: (916) 334-1221 FAX: (916) 334-0562 6/1/2021 Mail   

Granite Construction Company 
 

38000 Monroe Street 
Indio, CA 92203    

Julia Hays 
DCR.estimating@gcinc.com 

TEL: (760) 775-7500 FAX: (760) 775-8229 6/16/2021 
 

Online/ 
email 

  

 
 

        

 
 

        

 
 

        

 
 

        

 
 

        

         

 


